TO: Planning Commission Members
Honorable Mayor and City Council Members

FROM:Shawn Wetterlin, Zoning Administrator

DATE: August 25th, 2015
RE: Meeting Notice

Tuesday, September 1st, 2015

5:20 p.m., City Council Chambers

AGENDA

O G A ON=

. Approval of meeting minutes, July 28*.
. Approval of meeting minutes, August 11*.

. Variance request for a new deck, 514 North 1. Street.

. Continuation of Variance request for fence, 230 Shore Acres Rd.
. Information only, conceptual plans for Stoney Point.

. Comprehensive Plan Update/ Revised Schedule.

NOTE: Please call Shawn at City Hall, 895-4409, if you will not be able to attend.

#1
Jerry Steffes

Don Smith
Dave Hanifl

Linda Larson
Richard Wieser
Patty Dockendorff
Mani Edpuganti

Brian Krenz
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#3

#4

#5
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#7

cc: Honorable Mayor and City Council Members and Local Media - Agenda Only.
Skip Wieser, City Attorney - Full package for review and comment.



